
   Parts list for
Master set # 3-18110                

   OPEN FIRST!!        

Parts list:

Energy Suspension recommends that you read 
over all the installation instructions and parts 
list before you start.

UNIVERSAL/MULTI. APPLICATION SWAY BAR BUSHINGS 
 

Greasable                             Non-greasable         
Set #             Diameter                Set # 
9-5151    -----    7/16"      -----      9-5101 
9-5152    -----    1/2"        -----      9-5102    
9-5153    -----    9/16"      -----      9-5103      
9-5154    -----    5/8" (16mm) --   9-5104 
9-5155    -----    11/16"    -----      9-5105  
9-5156    -----    3/4" (19mm) --   9-5106 
9-5157    -----    13/16"    -----      9-5107  
9-5158    -----    7/8" (22mm) --   9-5108     
9-5159    -----    23mm     -----      9-5115  
9-5160    -----    15/16" (24mm)   9-5109 
9-5161    -----    1"           -----      9-5110 
9-5162    -----    1 1/16"   -----      9-5111  
9-5163    -----    28mm     -----      9-5130 
9-5164    -----    1 1/8"     -----      9-5112 
9-5165    -----    1 1/4"     -----      9-5113 
9-5166    -----    32mm     -----      9-5116 
9-5167    -----    1 5/16"   -----      9-5114 
9-5168    -----    1 3/8"     -----      9-5136 
 
 

BODYMOUNT SET FOR

Additional parts available for 

Transmission mount:
1  -  1036 mount
1  -  15.810 backing plate
2  -  15.348 (7/16" lockwasher)
4  -  15.342 (7/16" flat washer)
2  -  15.530  (7/16"-14 x 1" bolt)
1  -  17112 installation instructions

Front control arm bushing set:
2  -  "B" shell
2  -  3008 bushing (lower rear position)
2  -  15.010 (3/4"O.D. x 1/2"I.D. x 2.4" sleeve)
2  -  "K" shell
2  -  3217 bushing (lower front position)
2  -  15.045(3/4" O.D. x 1/2"I.D. x 3.0 sleeve)
4  -  "P" shell
4  -  3083 bushing (upper control arm)
4  -  15.044 (7/8"O.D. x 11/16"I.D. x 1.90 sleeve)
1  -  17019 installation instructions

Rear control arm bushing set:
8  -  "I" shell
8  -  3021 bushing
8  -  15.010 (3/4"O.D. x 1/2"I.D. x 2.425 sleeve)
6  -  3087 thrust washer
6  -  3088 thrust washer
2  -  3089 thrust washer
use 17019 installation instructions
1  -  17041 installation instructions

Rear coil spring isolators
2  -  6076 isolator

Front Swaybar endlink set:
8  -  4806 endlink grommets
2  -  15.024 (9/16"O.D. x 3/8"I.D. x 3.375 sleeve)
8  -  15.301 (cupped washer)
2  -  15.505 (3/8"-16 x 7-1/2" bolt)
2  -  15.701 (3/8"-16 nut)

Tie-rod boot set:
4  -  13001 tie-rod boot set

Ball-joint boot set:
2  -  13009
2  -  13010

Grease:
2  -  9.11101  grease tub
2  -  9.11102 grease packet

Parts list continued:

17179  
11/20/96 KN


	Page 1

